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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 24 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
02/11/2019 - 11:13 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 55.41 686 Q
25m: 13.08 13.08 50m: 26.61 13.53 75m: 40.93 14.32 100m: 55.41 14.48

2. PETROVIĆ, Petar 88 Dinamo 56.23 656 Q
25m: 12.85 12.85 50m: 26.71 13.86 75m: 41.43 14.72 100m: 56.23 14.80

3. SATRE, Oscar 00 Nautic Club Alp'38 57.93 600 Q
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.27 14.40 75m: 42.96 14.69 100m: 57.93 14.97

4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 58.32 588 Q
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.20 14.31 75m: 43.20 15.00 100m: 58.32 15.12

5. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 58.63 579 Q
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.47 14.79 75m: 43.65 15.18 100m: 58.63 14.98

6. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 59.06 566 Q
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 28.49 14.64 75m: 43.95 15.46 100m: 59.06 15.11

7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 59.63 550 Q
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.69 14.82 75m: 44.08 15.39 100m: 59.63 15.55

8. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 59.78 546 Q
25m: 14.15 14.15 50m: 29.16 15.01 75m: 44.45 15.29 100m: 59.78 15.33

9. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Mar 59.83 545 Q
25m: 13.95 13.95 50m: 29.16 15.21 75m: 44.77 15.61 100m: 59.83 15.06

10. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 59.89 543 Q
25m: 13.94 13.94 75m: 44.24 30.30 100m: 59.89 15.65

11. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.39 530 Q
25m: 14.54 14.54 50m: 29.58 15.04 75m: 45.09 15.51 100m: 1:00.39 15.30

12. FARKAS, Botond 03 Dunaferr SE 1:00.54 526 Q
25m: 14.30 14.30 50m: 29.63 15.33 75m: 45.47 15.84 100m: 1:00.54 15.07

13. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 Plavalni klub Kranj 1:00.59 525 Q
25m: 14.61 14.61 75m: 45.15 30.54 100m: 1:00.59 15.44

14. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:00.64 523 Q
25m: 14.08 14.08 50m: 29.23 15.15 75m: 44.96 15.73 100m: 1:00.64 15.68

15. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 1:01.01 514 Q
25m: 14.03 14.03 75m: 45.21 31.18 100m: 1:01.01 15.80

16. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 1:01.04 513 Q
25m: 14.42 14.42 50m: 29.26 14.84 75m: 45.04 15.78 100m: 1:01.04 16.00

17. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.06 513 R
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 29.38 14.89 75m: 45.29 15.91 100m: 1:01.06 15.77

18. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:01.18 509 R
25m: 14.65 14.65 50m: 30.03 15.38 75m: 45.67 15.64 100m: 1:01.18 15.51

19. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:02.32 482
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.21 15.66 75m: 46.59 16.38 100m: 1:02.32 15.73

20. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:03.00 467
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.64 15.69 75m: 46.71 16.07 100m: 1:03.00 16.29

21. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.07 465
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 30.37 15.74 75m: 46.66 16.29 100m: 1:03.07 16.41

22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:03.44 457
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 30.94 15.75 75m: 47.45 16.51 100m: 1:03.44 15.99
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 24, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.91 447
25m: 14.89 14.89 75m: 47.10 32.21 100m: 1:03.91 16.81

24. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:04.00 445
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.75 15.80 75m: 47.41 16.66 100m: 1:04.00 16.59

25. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 1:04.34 438
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.87 16.18 75m: 48.47 16.60 100m: 1:04.34 15.87

26. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Mar 1:04.94 426
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 31.47 16.39 75m: 47.77 16.30 100m: 1:04.94 17.17

27. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:05.26 420
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.25 15.97 75m: 48.31 17.06 100m: 1:05.26 16.95

28. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:06.52 396
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.95 16.44 75m: 49.26 17.31 100m: 1:06.52 17.26

29. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:07.27 383
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.35 16.67 75m: 50.08 17.73 100m: 1:07.27 17.19

30. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:08.00 371
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.13 16.93 75m: 50.38 17.25 100m: 1:08.00 17.62

31. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 1:08.15 368
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.68 16.90 75m: 50.70 18.02 100m: 1:08.15 17.45

32. SIRNIK, Daris 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 1:08.27 367
25m: 16.18 16.18 50m: 32.96 16.78 100m: 1:08.27 35.31

33. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:08.33 366
25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.90 16.92 75m: 50.67 17.77 100m: 1:08.33 17.66

34. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:08.80 358
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 33.35 16.86 75m: 50.84 17.49 100m: 1:08.80 17.96

35. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:08.89 357
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 33.58 17.23 75m: 51.66 18.08 100m: 1:08.89 17.23

36. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:10.85 328
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.39 17.64 75m: 53.04 18.65 100m: 1:10.85 17.81

37. NEAMTU, Alex 05 C.S.M. Resita 1:11.29 322
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 34.12 17.53 75m: 53.19 19.07 100m: 1:11.29 18.10

38. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:11.88 314
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.38 18.11 75m: 53.95 18.57 100m: 1:11.88 17.93

39. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.86 301
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 34.28 18.07 75m: 53.63 19.35 100m: 1:12.86 19.23

40. DEMETROVICI, Ovi 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.78 290
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.96 18.30 75m: 54.98 19.02 100m: 1:13.78 18.80

41. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:13.98 288
25m: 17.78 17.78 50m: 36.40 18.62 75m: 55.53 19.13 100m: 1:13.98 18.45

42. PREDA, Cosmin 04 C.S.M. Resita 1:14.86 278
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.73 19.03 75m: 56.27 19.54 100m: 1:14.86 18.59

43. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:17.52 250
50m: 37.13 37.13 75m: 57.35 20.22 100m: 1:17.52 20.17

44. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:17.53 250
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 36.67 19.38 75m: 57.37 20.70 100m: 1:17.53 20.16

45. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:19.65 231
25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 39.71 20.56 75m: 1:00.12 20.41 100m: 1:19.65 19.53
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 24, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:20.23 226
25m: 19.55 19.55 50m: 39.89 20.34 75m: 1:00.68 20.79 100m: 1:20.23 19.55

47. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:21.25 217
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 37.94 19.92 75m: 59.79 21.85 100m: 1:21.25 21.46

48. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:21.39 216
25m: 18.37 18.37 50m: 39.28 20.91 75m: 1:01.04 21.76 100m: 1:21.39 20.35

49. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Novi Sad 1:21.47 215
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 40.08 20.78 75m: 1:01.26 21.18 100m: 1:21.47 20.21

50. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:22.50 207
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 39.92 20.55 75m: 1:01.71 21.79 100m: 1:22.50 20.79

51. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Novi Sad 1:25.90 184
25m: 20.99 20.99 50m: 42.54 21.55 75m: 1:04.42 21.88 100m: 1:25.90 21.48

52. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:27.62 173
25m: 20.06 20.06 50m: 42.66 22.60 75m: 1:05.50 22.84 100m: 1:27.62 22.12

53. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:29.86 160
25m: 21.15 21.15 50m: 44.01 22.86 75m: 1:07.57 23.56 100m: 1:29.86 22.29

54. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 1:30.46 157
25m: 20.03 20.03 50m: 42.69 22.66 75m: 1:06.46 23.77 100m: 1:30.46 24.00

55. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:32.49 147
25m: 21.77 21.77 50m: 45.35 23.58 75m: 1:10.03 24.68 100m: 1:32.49 22.46

56. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:35.20 135
DSQ STANIC, Uros 08 Proleter

15 - 16 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 58.63 579 Q
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.47 14.79 75m: 43.65 15.18 100m: 58.63 14.98

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 59.63 550 Q
25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.69 14.82 75m: 44.08 15.39 100m: 59.63 15.55

3. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:00.39 530 Q
25m: 14.54 14.54 50m: 29.58 15.04 75m: 45.09 15.51 100m: 1:00.39 15.30

4. FARKAS, Botond 03 Dunaferr SE 1:00.54 526 Q
25m: 14.30 14.30 50m: 29.63 15.33 75m: 45.47 15.84 100m: 1:00.54 15.07

5. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 Plavalni klub Kranj 1:00.59 525 Q
25m: 14.61 14.61 75m: 45.15 30.54 100m: 1:00.59 15.44

6. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:00.64 523 Q
25m: 14.08 14.08 50m: 29.23 15.15 75m: 44.96 15.73 100m: 1:00.64 15.68

7. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:01.18 509 R
25m: 14.65 14.65 50m: 30.03 15.38 75m: 45.67 15.64 100m: 1:01.18 15.51

8. ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:02.32 482
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.21 15.66 75m: 46.59 16.38 100m: 1:02.32 15.73

9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:04.00 445
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.75 15.80 75m: 47.41 16.66 100m: 1:04.00 16.59

10. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 1:04.34 438
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.87 16.18 75m: 48.47 16.60 100m: 1:04.34 15.87

11. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Mar 1:04.94 426
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 31.47 16.39 75m: 47.77 16.30 100m: 1:04.94 17.17
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 24, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:05.26 420
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.25 15.97 75m: 48.31 17.06 100m: 1:05.26 16.95

13. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:06.52 396
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.95 16.44 75m: 49.26 17.31 100m: 1:06.52 17.26

14. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:07.27 383
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.35 16.67 75m: 50.08 17.73 100m: 1:07.27 17.19

15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:08.00 371
25m: 16.20 16.20 50m: 33.13 16.93 75m: 50.38 17.25 100m: 1:08.00 17.62

16. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 1:08.15 368
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.68 16.90 75m: 50.70 18.02 100m: 1:08.15 17.45

17. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:10.85 328
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.39 17.64 75m: 53.04 18.65 100m: 1:10.85 17.81

18. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.86 301
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 34.28 18.07 75m: 53.63 19.35 100m: 1:12.86 19.23

19. PREDA, Cosmin 04 C.S.M. Resita 1:14.86 278
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.73 19.03 75m: 56.27 19.54 100m: 1:14.86 18.59

14 godina i mlađi

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 59.06 566 Q
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 28.49 14.64 75m: 43.95 15.46 100m: 59.06 15.11

2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:03.00 467
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.64 15.69 75m: 46.71 16.07 100m: 1:03.00 16.29

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:03.44 457
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 30.94 15.75 75m: 47.45 16.51 100m: 1:03.44 15.99

4. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.91 447
25m: 14.89 14.89 75m: 47.10 32.21 100m: 1:03.91 16.81

5. SIRNIK, Daris 06 Plavalni klub Kranj 1:08.27 367
25m: 16.18 16.18 50m: 32.96 16.78 100m: 1:08.27 35.31

6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:08.33 366
25m: 15.98 15.98 50m: 32.90 16.92 75m: 50.67 17.77 100m: 1:08.33 17.66

7. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:08.80 358
25m: 16.49 16.49 50m: 33.35 16.86 75m: 50.84 17.49 100m: 1:08.80 17.96

8. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:08.89 357
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 33.58 17.23 75m: 51.66 18.08 100m: 1:08.89 17.23

9. NEAMTU, Alex 05 C.S.M. Resita 1:11.29 322
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 34.12 17.53 75m: 53.19 19.07 100m: 1:11.29 18.10

10. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:11.88 314
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.38 18.11 75m: 53.95 18.57 100m: 1:11.88 17.93

11. DEMETROVICI, Ovi 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.78 290
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.96 18.30 75m: 54.98 19.02 100m: 1:13.78 18.80

12. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:13.98 288
25m: 17.78 17.78 50m: 36.40 18.62 75m: 55.53 19.13 100m: 1:13.98 18.45

13. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:17.52 250
50m: 37.13 37.13 75m: 57.35 20.22 100m: 1:17.52 20.17

14. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:17.53 250
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 36.67 19.38 75m: 57.37 20.70 100m: 1:17.53 20.16
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 24, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:19.65 231
25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 39.71 20.56 75m: 1:00.12 20.41 100m: 1:19.65 19.53

16. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:20.23 226
25m: 19.55 19.55 50m: 39.89 20.34 75m: 1:00.68 20.79 100m: 1:20.23 19.55

17. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:21.25 217
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 37.94 19.92 75m: 59.79 21.85 100m: 1:21.25 21.46

18. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:21.39 216
25m: 18.37 18.37 50m: 39.28 20.91 75m: 1:01.04 21.76 100m: 1:21.39 20.35

19. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Novi Sad 1:21.47 215
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 40.08 20.78 75m: 1:01.26 21.18 100m: 1:21.47 20.21

20. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:22.50 207
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 39.92 20.55 75m: 1:01.71 21.79 100m: 1:22.50 20.79

21. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:27.62 173
25m: 20.06 20.06 50m: 42.66 22.60 75m: 1:05.50 22.84 100m: 1:27.62 22.12

22. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:29.86 160
25m: 21.15 21.15 50m: 44.01 22.86 75m: 1:07.57 23.56 100m: 1:29.86 22.29

23. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 1:30.46 157
25m: 20.03 20.03 50m: 42.69 22.66 75m: 1:06.46 23.77 100m: 1:30.46 24.00

24. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:32.49 147
25m: 21.77 21.77 50m: 45.35 23.58 75m: 1:10.03 24.68 100m: 1:32.49 22.46

25. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:35.20 135
DSQ STANIC, Uros 08 Proleter


